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Name and Class  School E-Mail  Phone 

Ahmad Daud, Rostam 
Information Technology 

Loy Norrix High School rostam.ahmaddaud@kresa.org 269-337-0220 x2306 

Alberts, Erricka 
CNA 

KVCC ealberts9197@kvcc.edu  

Basse, Matt 
Automotive Technology 

Comstock High School matt.basse@comstockps.org 269-250-8742 

Birkes, Jeff 
Accounting  
BMA 

Loy Norrix High School birkesjw@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2100 

Briggs, Ken 
Electronics & Robotics 

Kalamazoo Central 
High School 

briggskl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x339 

Brusach, Brian 
Law Enforcement 

Kalamazoo RESA brian.brusach@kresa.org 269-488-4701 x1124 

Claybaugh, Michelle 
Accounting 
BMA 

Kalamazoo Central 
High School 

claybaughmr@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x457 

Coats, Jason 
Marketing  
Web Design 

Gull Lake High School jcoats@gulllakecs.org  

Deau, Kellen 
Art & Design Career Skills 

Kalamazoo Central 
High School 

deaukm@kalamazoopublicschools.net  269-337-0330 x518 

Elston, Bridgette 
Aviation Technology  

Air Zoo bridgette.elston@kresa.org 269-365-3794 

Fort, Diane 
        Dental Assisting  
        Electrical Technology  
        Emergency Medical Technician 
        Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning   
        Welding  

Kalamazoo RESA diane.fort@kresa.org 269-250-9316 

Griffin, Tony 
Media Production  

Public Media Network aegriffin@publicmedianet.org 616-633-6866 

Heikes, Noreen 
Agriscience: Animals & Plants  
Veterinary Science  

Vicksburg High School  nheikes@vicksburgschools.org  269-381-2250 x217 

Hejl Amber  
Conservation Biology  

Kalamazoo Nature 
Center 

ahejl@naturecenter.org 269-459-8500 

Henderson, Denisha 
Cosmetology/Barbering  

West MI College of 
Barber & Beauty  

wmcbb@hotmail.com 269-381-4424 

Hudson, Andrea 
Accounting  
BMA 

Gull Lake High School ahudson@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3553 

Kuzmick, Laura 
Health Science 

Kalamazoo RESA laura.kuzmick@kresa.org 269-488-4400 x1620 

Lange, Brad 
Computer Science  

Gull Lake High School blange@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3552 

Ling, Rob 
Construction Trades 

Schoolcraft High 
School 

lingr@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7350 

Lockerbie, Beckett 
Teacher Academy 

Gull Lake Ryan 
Intermediate  

blockerbie@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3700 x3729 
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Madison, Dielle 
Accounting  
BMA 
Marketing  

Climax-Scotts High 
School  

dielle.madison@csschools.net 269-746-2338 

McDonald, Justin 
Accounting  
Computer Science Principals-AP 
Marketing  

Vicksburg High School jmcdonald@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1110 

Meyer, Amy 
Accounting  

Portage Northern High 
School 

ameyer@portageps.org 269-323-5513 

Millin, Kimberly  
Health Science  
Professional Health Science  

Kalamazoo RESA Kimberly.millin@kresa.org 269-488-4701 
x1621 

Mills, Greg 
Computerized Manufacturing  
Mechatronics  

Vicksburg High School gmills@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1125 

Mills, Sue  
Marketing  

Kalamazoo Central 
High School 

millss@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x314 

Natzel, Jennifer 
Marketing 

Gull Lake High School jnatzel@gulllakecs.org  

O’Donnell, Kayleen 
Accounting  
Banking  
BMA 
Marketing  

Galesburg-Augusta 
High School 

kayleen.odonnell2@garams.org 269-484-2010 

Olweean, Jay 
BMA 
Marketing  

Parchment High 
School 

jolweean@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1172 

Paffhausen, Kyle 
Web Design  

Portage Northern High 
School 

kpaffhausen@portageps.org 269-323-5515 

Patterson, Jeanine 
Marketing  

Portage Northern High 
School 

jpatterson@portageps.org 269-323-5532 

Rocco, April 
Teacher Academy  

Loy Norrix High School roccoal@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0200 
x2291 

Sackett, Richie  
Automotive Technology 

Loy Norrix High School richie.sackett@kresa.org 269-337-0220 
x2311 

Schlabach, Megan 
Agriscience: Animals & Plants 
Horticulture 

Vicksburg High School mschlabach@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1132 

Shelton, Kharen 
Culinary Arts  

KVCC/Culinary & 
Allied Health Campus  

sheltonkg@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-548-3228 

Spring, Allie 
Conservation Biology 

Kalamazoo Nature 
Center 

aspring@naturecenter.org 269-459-8500 

VanderHorst, David 
Accounting  

Portage Central High 
School 

dvanderhorst@portageps.org 269-323-5226 

Wafford, Aliah 
Cosmetology/Barbering  

West MI College of 
Barber & Beauty  

wmcbb@hotmail.com 269-381-4424 
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Wagler, Robert  
Accounting  
BMA 

Schoolcraft High 
School 

waglerr@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7350 

Ward, Atiba  
BMA 

Loy Norrix High School wardaa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2268 

Wenzel, Joe 
Marketing  

Portage Central High 
School 

jpwenzel@portageps.org 269-323-5219 

Wykrent, Jeffrey 
Engineering in Wood Technology 

Portage Northern High 
School 

jwykrent@portageps.org  
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